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CATEGORY QOF SERVICE

INFATIENT

CUTPATIENT

CHILD PART HOSF

CHILD DAY TREATHENT

ADULT FPART HOSF

ADULT DAY TREATHENT
SEILLED WURIING FACILITY
INTERMEDIATE CARE FACILITY
INTER CARE MEWTAL RETARDAL
MURIING FAC FOR MENTAL ILL
HOME HEALTH

LEAD INSFECTICH AGENCY
PHYIICIAN

CLINIC SERVICES

MEF CASE MANAGEMENT

EHEF INCENTIVE PAYMENTS

LAE AND RADIOLOGICAL
HABILITATICH SEEVICES

BEHAVICRAL HLTH INTERVENTI 3WVC

REHAE SUPFORT SERVICES
AMBULANCE 3EEVICES

LOCAL EDUCATICH AGENCY
INFANT TODDLER
PREZCERIEED DRUGS
IOWA-FPLAN-FMIC

DRUG CAPITATICH

MEMT SERVICES

INDIAM HEALTH 3IEEVICES
FAMILY PLANMNING 3ERVICES

IOWA CARE MED HOME CAPITATICHN

IOWA PLAN PROGRLM

MANAGED SUBSTANCE ABU3IE
MENTAL HEALTH ACCE3S PLAN
EF3DT SCREENING

HMQ JEREVICES

PACE SERVICES

PATIENT MANAGEMEMNT

HEALTH IN3 PEEMIUN PAYMENT
MEDICAL 3SUPFPLIES

HEALTH HOME FPRCVIDEE

COTHER FPRACTITICHER

FAMILY CEWNTERED FROGEAM
FAMILY PRESERVATICI
TREATHENT FOITER FAMILY CAERE
ROUP TREATHENT THERAPY
DENTAL

CPTOMETRIST

CHIROPRACTIC

IOWA-FLAN-HAE

TITLE
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XI X REPORT OQF

RECIFPIENTS NUMEER OF

SERVED

7,091
73,212
o

o

o

o

956
11,808
1,929
50
13,230
o
162,712
21,269
o

1
13,920
4,346
386,621
o

3,472
1,489
25
129,209
232,265
o
386,385
o

6,216

o
356,499
1

o

6,159
29,126
1585
154,911
3,346
25,108
16,431
20,133
o

o

o

o
30,270
13,119
9,133
382,852

CLATHMS

6,593
115,300
o

o

o

o

1,247
12,711
2,181
82
158,265
o
280,219
29, 443
o

o
20,538
14,166
412,152
o

4,177
31,532
52
456,501
248,139
o
401,851
o

7,001

o
412,139
|

o

7,134
29, 693
197
187,018
g, 601
50, 640
17,253
44,102
o

o

o

o
37,473
15,901
17,138
382,852

{(BY CATEGORY OF SERVICE)
(MCWTHLY TOTALS A% OF 07/31/13)

TNITS OF
SERVICE

28,323
1,659,842
o

o

o

o
17,100
357,587
63, 780
z,300
335,958
o
547,793
27,005
o

o
33,234
127,614
411,482
o

4,079
262,443
97

391, 599
247,524
o
401,027
o

6,988

o
411,275
|

o

7,125
29, 668
193
186,978
g, 601
2,220,448
16, 449
103,258
o

o

o

o
37,590
17,071
20,511
380,333

TOTAL
PATHMENT

37,573,243

$11,743,313

§4,525,238

4,811,762

22,612,952

551,832

$2,105, 643
$5,804,3583

.90
27,746,704,
§0.

§0.

§0.

§0.
§2,456,422.
§45,510,352.
27,107,087,
$690,900.
.73
§0.
22,606,398,
.45
§0.
515,400,
622,574,
45,766,967,
.92
§0.
§454,107.
§5,551, 646,
504,

L32
2,670,914,
§0.
$805,339.
§0.
621,237,
§0.
811,343,5821.
$365,249.
§0.
$1,575,461.
$5,175,85580.
515,954,
575,956,
.51
§4,911,796.
.40
.20
§0.

§0.

§0.

§0.
§5,041,514.
905,247,
§452,156.
6,976,271,

=3
oo
oo
oo
oo
=3
12
g4
37

oo
45

oo
oo
40
32

oo
45
49
Z4

22
oo
43
oo
=]
oo
41

15-

oo
62
=3
03
oo

a7

oo
oo
oo
oo
t=1=]
13
(=3
38

EXPENTILDITTURES?:S

RUN

FAGE 1
DATE O7/28/13

% % ¥ % b WEPRMLGES® ¥ & & % &% ¥

CO3T PER
THNIT OF
SERVICE

§1,5326.60
§16.72
§0.00
§0.00
§0.00
§0.00
$145.40
§1z25.11
§4z25.01
$300.39
$34.95
§0.00
§41.27
§167.57
§0.00
§0.00
$15.74
$45.19
§11.69
§0.00
$115.68
$13.53
$6.23
§57.75
$10.78
§0.00
$2.02
§0.00
$55.90
§0.00
8z7.58
$0.00
§0.00
$2635.64
§174.46
§5,181.11
g§z2.00
§79.27
gz.21
§125.19
§56.04
§0.00
§0.00
§0.00
§0.00
§134.13
53 .20
$23.51
$15.34

CO3T PER
ELIGIELE

TMNITS FPER
RECIFIENT

RECIFIENT SEEVED

§73
§53
§0.
§0.
§0.
§0.
§4.
$59.
§5z
gz,
g2z
§0.
§43.
§g.
§0.
§1.
§1.
§11.
§9.
§0.
§0.
fa6.
§0.
§45.
§5.
§0.
§1.
§0.
§1.
§0.
gzz
§0.
§0.
§7.
§z2,745.
§1.
§66.
§1.
§9.
§4.
§7.
§0.
§0.
§0.
§0.
§10.
§1.
§0.
§13

.08 4.0
=i 22.7
oo .0
oo .0
oo .0
oo .0
g4 17.3
11 30.3
.73 33.1
G2 Z28.5
.04 25.4
oo .0
= 3.4
30 1.3
oo .0
Z0 .0
Z1 .4
22 £9.4
3o 1.1
oo .0
94 1.2
91 176.3
oo 3.5
03 3.0
Z0 1.1
oo .0
a7 1.0
oo .0
Z1 1.1
oo .0
.07 1.1
Ta- .0
oo .0
03 1.2
Ta 1.0
12 1.0
34 1.0
33 Z.68
L= 79.0
10 .0
40 3.1
oo .0
oo .0
oo .0
oo .0
04 1.2
7T 1.3
=] £.2
.57 1.0

CO03T PER
FRECIFIENT
SERVED

§5,295.72
§5375.99
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,521.73
85,879,680
$14,052.39
$8,636.25
$887.63
$0.00
$135.94
$21z.76
$0.00
$515,400,00
$44.75
§1,326.96
$12 .45
$0.00
$139.43
§2,385.26
$21.58
§175.01
$11.50
$0.00
$2.09
$0.00
$99.94
$0.00
229.35
$365,249.15-
$0.00
§504,.99
§177.71
§5,515.6867
$2.02
$2035.78
$174.75
$125.33
$1585.96
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$165.56
$69.23
$52.79
$15.22
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TITLE XIX REPORT OF EXPENDITURES
{(BY CATEGORY OF SERVICE)
(MCWTHLY TOTALS A% OF 07/31/13)
*****AvERAGES*******
COST PER  COST PER UNITS FER COST PER

CATEGORY OF SERVICE RECIPIENTS NUMEBER OF UNITS OF TOTAL UNIT OF ELIGIELE RECIPIENT RECIPIENT
SERVED CLAIMS SERVICE PAYMENT SERVICE RECIPIENT SERVED SERVED
FODIATRIC 5,337 &, 569 g, 505 $243,362.23 §28.61 $0.47 1.6 $45. 60
PHYSICAL DISABILITIES SVCS 519 1,120 3z,831 $422,942 .49 §1z .88 §0.582 40,1 §516.41
ERLIN INJ WAIVER SERVICES 1,235 3,006 64,552 $2,614,835.91 $40.30 §5.09 52.5 §2,117.28
PSTCHIATRIC 4, 685 7,866 g,309 $202, 643 .24 §24.39 §0.39 1.5 $43 .23
FESIDENTIAL CARE FACILITY 1,200 1,408 39,790 $321,479.97 §58.08 §0.63 33.2 $267.90
ID WAIVER SERVICE 11,229 24,740 771,328  $36,310,996.90 $47.08 §5,022.14 65.7 §3,2353.68
CHILDRENS MENTAL HEALTH SVC 515 1,270 42,577 $796,962 .65 §18.7z2 §794.58 52.2 §977.87
LIDS WAIVER SERVICES 30 49 z,420 $25, 156,58 §11.65 §880.583 50.7 $939.55
ELDERLY WAIVER SERVICES 9,008 30,087 528,601 §7,127,487.98 $13 .48 §791.53 55.7 §791.24
ILL & HANDICAPPED WAIVER SVCS z,097 3,292 101, 163 $1,907,759.27 $15.86 §764.33 45.2 $909.76
COUNTY OFFICE REIMEURSEMENT | | o §0.00 §0.00 §0.00 .0 $0.00
MEP SERVICES 12,491 17,4585 101, 699 $4,990, 692 .99 §49.07 §9.71 8.1 $399.54
UNASS IGHNED g2 70 u] §5,228,115.93 $0.00 §10.17 .0 $63,757.51
* ALL CATEGORTIES * 434,414 3,369,604 10,067,680 $326,954,859.21 §32 .48 $636.03 23.2 §752.70

%% END OF REPORT *%%



